	DOCHODY BUDŻETU PAŃSTWA NA 2021 R. W CZĘŚCI 30 - OŚWIATA I WYCHOWANIE

	Część
	Dział
	Wyszczególnienie
	Poz.
	Plan na 2021 r.

	
	
	
	
	w tys. zł

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	30
	 
	OŚWIATA I WYCHOWANIE
	1
	7 732

	 
	750
	Administracja publiczna
	2
	151

	 
	801
	Oświata i wychowanie
	3
	7 581
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